Position

Battalion Chief

Captain XI

Captain XII

Captain XII

Captain Il

Engineer IV

Captain X

Captain Il

Firefighter V

Engineer VI

Captain Il

Captain VIl

Captain XII

Captain VIl

Captain I

Captain Il

Engineer V

Other Positions Held Special District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Department

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Total Wages

$352,885

$334,122

$331,615

$327,498

$325,142

$319,009

$318,934

$311,218

$305,319

$296,541

$295,288

$295,117

$293,908

$290,413

$282,286

$279,909

$276,072

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$189,826

$165,124

$165,663

$158,068

$162,057

$142,277

$161,933

$162,576

$137,722

$152,914

$149,411

$155,231

$164,983

$155,753

$153,828

$160,599

$142,520



Engineer |

Captain Il

Captain X

Captain X

Captain X

Deputy Chief

Captain I

Captain Il

Deputy Chief

Captain X

Engineer I

Captain XII

Battalion Chief

Captain XI

Firefighter VI

Captain XI

Captain X

Engineer |

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$271,093

$271,032

$268,625

$268,589

$267,669

$265,911

$265,126

$263,235

$262,599

$261,820

$257,031

$255,410

$250,260

$249,173

$248,577

$248,387

$248,004

$247,747

$140,963

$146,843

$140,378

$160,657

$158,868

$221,677

$157,081

$157,167

$233,274

$159,780

$134,218

$165,295

$184,763

$165,261

$139,173

$165,849

$164,480

$133,995



Captain VIl

Captain Xl

Captain X

Captain XI

Engineer Il

Captain |

Captain XI

Captain XII

Captain Il

Battalion Chief

Engineer IlI

Engineer |

Engineer V

Firefighter V

Firefighter Il

Engineer Il

Engineer VI

Captain XII

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$247,205

$246,201

$245,497

$242,996

$240,141

$238,840

$238,433

$236,259

$234,267

$233,923

$233,099

$232,903

$231,928

$229,708

$229,106

$229,084

$225,205

$224,502

$159,849

$156,894

$157,430

$153,930

$126,805

$144,722

$142,400

$152,309

$146,448

$176,321

$144,804

$130,097

$151,530

$119,486

$134,608

$135,456

$132,732

$165,148



Engineer V

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Captain |

Engineer |

Captain XI

Engineer |

Captain X

Firefighter VI

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Captain X

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$224,099

$222,402

$222,325

$221,287

$220,549

$220,234

$217,769

$217,467

$214,709

$212,711

$212,054

$211,956

$211,665

$208,265

$208,010

$207,998

$206,525

$206,437

$150,934

$130,131

$152,891

$137,330

$131,980

$130,131

$146,032

$159,253

$136,969

$164,473

$139,201

$151,697

$142,483

$126,871

$122,860

$146,525

$133,769

$153,502



Firefighter V

Firefighter VI

Engineer IV

Engineer Il

Engineer |

Engineer VI

Firefighter V

Engineer V

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer I

Firefighter VI

Engineer IV

Engineer IV

Captain |

Firefighter V

Firefighter VI

Firefighter V

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$205,695

$204,998

$204,505

$203,093

$201,775

$201,555

$201,318

$200,682

$200,007

$199,712

$196,587

$196,422

$195,126

$192,684

$192,564

$191,601

$190,815

$190,747

$86,531

$134,953

$144,431

$143,438

$135,207

$152,674

$138,122

$151,262

$140,934

$108,698

$148,507

$142,617

$140,047

$127,817

$136,822

$102,044

$133,158

$138,621



Firefighter VII

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Engineer IV

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Engineer V

Captain X

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer IV

Engineer V

Firefighter V

Captain Il

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$188,404

$187,344

$184,937

$184,516

$183,139

$181,675

$180,632

$180,271

$177,661

$176,994

$176,382

$173,809

$173,472

$173,305

$172,251

$172,241

$171,130

$169,767

$137,938

$116,432

$135,692

$139,202

$130,789

$135,545

$151,664

$158,512

$104,982

$135,843

$115,233

$100,825

$90,849

$139,930

$151,211

$138,659

$98,346

$141,257



Firefighter V

Engineer I

Firefighter V

Firefighter VII

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer |

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer |

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Captain Il

Senior Office Assistant

Firefighter V

Engineer |

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$169,506

$168,824

$165,339

$163,983

$163,400

$163,141

$162,668

$159,892

$156,041

$154,767

$154,095

$145,134

$142,515

$87,573

$86,058

$85,550

$54,195

$40,509

$86,734

$140,330

$89,567

$130,019

$98,328

$110,847

$88,125

$116,391

$116,432

$135,240

$101,382

$134,683

$83,698

$35,408

$34,604

$32,347

$31,061

$19,819



Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter |

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

Emergency Operations

$37,106

$36,754

$34,680

$33,731

$33,665

$33,664

$33,151

$16,520

$16,520

$16,407

$16,220

$16,220

$16,220

$16,220

$16,220

$1,603

$34,208

$24,889

$30,086

$26,142

$28,073

$25,069

$28,073

$10,729

$10,864

$12,897

$12,078

$12,078

$12,635

$12,551

$13,674

$0



