Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$352,885	\$189,826
Captain XI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$334,122	\$165,124
Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$331,615	\$165,663
Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$327,498	\$158,068
Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$325,142	\$162,057
Engineer IV		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$319,009	\$142,277
Captain X		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$318,934	\$161,933
Captain III		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$311,218	\$162,576
Firefighter V		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$305,319	\$137,722
Engineer VI		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$296,541	\$152,914
Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$295,288	\$149,411
Captain VIII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$295,117	\$155,231
Captain XII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$293,908	\$164,983
Captain VIII		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$290,413	\$155,753
Captain II		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$282,286	\$153,828
Captain III		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$279,909	\$160,599
Engineer V		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$276,072	\$142,520

Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$271,093	\$140,963
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$271,032	\$146,843
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$268,625	\$140,378
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$268,589	\$160,657
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$267,669	\$158,868
Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$265,911	\$221,677
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$265,126	\$157,081
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$263,235	\$157,167
Deputy Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$262,599	\$233,274
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$261,820	\$159,780
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$257,031	\$134,218
Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$255,410	\$165,295
Battalion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$250,260	\$184,763
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$249,173	\$165,261
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,577	\$139,173
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,387	\$165,849
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$248,004	\$164,480
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$247,747	\$133,995

Captain VIII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$247,205	\$159,849
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$246,201	\$156,894
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$245,497	\$157,430
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$242,996	\$153,930
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$240,141	\$126,805
Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$238,840	\$144,722
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$238,433	\$142,400
Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$236,259	\$152,309
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$234,267	\$146,448
Battalion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$233,923	\$176,321
Engineer III	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$233,099	\$144,804
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$232,903	\$130,097
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$231,928	\$151,530
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$229,708	\$119,486
Firefighter II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$229,106	\$134,608
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$229,084	\$135,456
Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$225,205	\$132,732
Captain XII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$224,502	\$165,148

_				
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$224,099	\$150,934
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,402	\$130,131
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$222,325	\$152,891
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$221,287	\$137,330
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$220,549	\$131,980
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$220,234	\$130,131
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$217,769	\$146,032
Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$217,467	\$159,253
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$214,709	\$136,969
Captain XI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$212,711	\$164,473
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$212,054	\$139,201
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,956	\$151,697
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$211,665	\$142,483
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,265	\$126,871
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$208,010	\$122,860
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$207,998	\$146,525
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$206,525	\$133,769
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$206,437	\$153,502

Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$205,695	\$86,531
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$204,998	\$134,953
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$204,505	\$144,431
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$203,093	\$143,438
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,775	\$135,207
Engineer VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,555	\$152,674
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$201,318	\$138,122
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$200,682	\$151,262
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$200,007	\$140,934
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$199,712	\$108,698
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$196,587	\$148,507
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$196,422	\$142,617
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$195,126	\$140,047
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$192,684	\$127,817
Captain I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$192,564	\$136,822
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$191,601	\$102,044
Firefighter VI	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,815	\$133,158
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$190,747	\$138,621

Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$188,404	\$137,938
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$187,344	\$116,432
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$184,937	\$135,692
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$184,516	\$139,202
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$183,139	\$130,789
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$181,675	\$135,545
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$180,632	\$151,664
Captain X	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$180,271	\$158,512
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$177,661	\$104,982
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$176,994	\$135,843
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$176,382	\$115,233
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$173,809	\$100,825
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$173,472	\$90,849
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$173,305	\$139,930
Engineer IV	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$172,251	\$151,211
Engineer V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$172,241	\$138,659
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$171,130	\$98,346
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$169,767	\$141,257

Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$169,506	\$86,734
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$168,824	\$140,330
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$165,339	\$89,567
Firefighter VII	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$163,983	\$130,019
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$163,400	\$98,328
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$163,141	\$110,847
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$162,668	\$88,125
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$159,892	\$116,391
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$156,041	\$116,432
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$154,767	\$135,240
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$154,095	\$101,382
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$145,134	\$134,683
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$142,515	\$83,698
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$87,573	\$35,408
Captain II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$86,058	\$34,604
Senior Office Assistant	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$85,550	\$32,347
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$54,195	\$31,061
Engineer I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$40,509	\$19,819

Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$37,106	\$34,208
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$36,754	\$24,889
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$34,680	\$30,086
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$33,731	\$26,142
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$33,665	\$28,073
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$33,664	\$25,069
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$33,151	\$28,073
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,520	\$10,729
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,520	\$10,864
Engineer II	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,407	\$12,897
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,220	\$12,078
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,220	\$12,078
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,220	\$12,635
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,220	\$12,551
Firefighter V	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$16,220	\$13,674
Firefighter I	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$1,603	\$0